S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
LIQUID™
RECESSED
Last updated: 04/11/25
Color rendering: CRI 93
Power:  55W / 70W
Ingress protection: IP43
Power supply: LTE / 0-10V
ORDERING INFO
(23.62”)
06/06
08/06
06/08
08/08
06/13
08/13
Model (Order Code) Structure / Reflector Finishes LED
06/06: Black / Black
06/08: Black / White
06/13: Black / Gold
08/06: White / Black
08/08: White / White
08/13: White / Gold
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
L25LIQUIDRECESSED 55W
L25LIQUIDRECESSED 70W
Remote Driver
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Input [W] 55W
Lum. flux of light
source [lm]
3000K 7400 lm
4000K 7760 lm
(3
.7
4”
)
(24.29”)